

FED AID NO HSIP-0485(045)

GRADING, PAVING, AND THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS

I-485 OUTER LOOP RAMP AT NC 16 (BROOKSHIRE BLVD)

		ZOLADZ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.			TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC		RED CLAY INDUSTRIES		
		ALDEN, NY			MIDLAND, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	4500.00		12500.00	9500.00	
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	9000.00		40000.00	15200.00	
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	25 CY	120.00	3000.00	35.00	875.00	1625.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	120.00	2400.00	50.00	1000.00	1300.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	285 SY	18.00	5130.00	15.00	4275.00	2422.50
0006	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	140 TON	87.00	12180.00	70.00	9800.00	15400.00
0007	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	35 TON	87.00	3045.00	70.00	2450.00	4375.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	290 TON	87.00	25230.00	70.00	20300.00	28420.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	26 TON	500.00	13000.00	400.00	10400.00	16900.00
0010	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	40 TON	155.00	6200.00	150.00	6000.00	10000.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	680.00	680.00	1000.00	1000.00	450.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	240.00	240.00	750.00	750.00	450.00
0013	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	112 SF	18.00	2016.00	15.00	1680.00	3920.00
0014	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	50 EA	18.00	900.00	100.00	5000.00	4750.00
0015	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	60 LF	13.00	780.00	11.00	660.00	750.00
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	10 EA	215.00	2150.00	180.00	1800.00	1750.00
0017	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS LINES (4", 120 MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	525 LF	7.00	3675.00	5.50	2887.50	2362.50
0018	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS LINES (4", 90 MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	1,800 LF	4.00	7200.00	3.30	5940.00	7380.00
0019	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	40 EA	102.00	4080.00	88.00	3520.00	4400.00
0020	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200 LF	4.00	800.00	3.50	700.00	1050.00
0021	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	4 TON	35.00	140.00	50.00	200.00	400.00
0022	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	500 SY	2.50	1250.00	5.00	2500.00	3750.00
0023	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	32 LF	12.00	384.00	10.00	320.00	800.00
0024	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	50 LF	22.00	1100.00	10.00	500.00	1100.00
0025	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2 LB	50.00	100.00	250.00	500.00	190.00
0026	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	2200.00	2200.00	3000.00	3000.00	5500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	111380.00	TOTAL	138557.50	TOTAL	144145.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	111380.00	SUB-TOTAL	138557.50	SUB-TOTAL	144145.00

FED AID NO HSIP-0485(045)
GRADING, PAVING, AND THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS
I-485 OUTER LOOP RAMP AT NC 16 (BROOKSHIRE BLVD)

BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.

CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		25000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		75000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	25	CY	1250.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20	TON	1100.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	285	SY	8550.00
0006	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	140	TON	17500.00
0007	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	35	TON	6125.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	290	TON	36250.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	26	TON	14300.00
0010	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	40	TON	10000.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	1500.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	1000.00
0013	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	112	SF	3920.00
0014	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	50	EA	7500.00
0015	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	60	LF	900.00
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	10	EA	2400.00
0017	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS LINES (4", 120 MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	525	LF	4200.00
0018	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS LINES (4", 90 MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	1,800	LF	9000.00
0019	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	40	EA	4800.00
0020	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200	LF	800.00
0021	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	4	TON	320.00
0022	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	500	SY	1500.00
0023	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	32	LF	192.00
0024	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	50	LF	400.00
0025	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2	LB	30.00
0026	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	3750.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 237287.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 237287.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

ZOLADZ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	1
TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC	2
RED CLAY INDUSTRIES	3
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.	4